CG?M 7/:_».’—— Sanction Order _
Marketplace Azadi kg, Sanction No: 511687729992391

Amrit Mahotsav Sanction Date: 23-Jan-2023

Sanction of the competent authority is hereby conveyed for incurring an expenditure of amount as under towards the cost of Purchase order/Contract
placed on the Seller for Supply of Goods/Services as per the contract for making payment to the Seller subject to deduction of TDS as applicable:

Organisation Details Buyer Details
Name: NYANBEMO KITHAN
Type: Central PSU Designation:  DGM C
Ministry: Ministry of Power Email ID: nkithan.neepco@nic.in
Department: Hydro Power GSTIN:
Organisation Name:  North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited Brookland Compound, Lower New Colony, Shillong
Office Name: Contracts and Procurement department shillong Address: EAST KHASI HILLS

MEGHALAYA - 793003

Financial Approval Detail

Designation of official providing Administration approval: Executive Director (C&P)
IFD Concurrence / Competent Authority (HOD / Head of Office) Approval NO
Required?
Budget availablity YES
Designation of official providing Financial approval: gh'ef General Manager (Finance) -
oncurrence
Seller Details
Company Name: J B TEXTILES
Email ID: jbtextilesmarketing@gmail.com
J B TEXTILES
Address: East Khasi hills

MEGHALAYA - 793001

Product Details




# Item Description

Water Proof Rain Coat
with Cap

Clothing for Shirt and
Trouser

3 Shoulder Title NEEPCO

4 Socks Woolen

5 Clothing for Shirt Angola

6 Whistle

7 Beret Cap

Clothing for Trouser

8 Woolen
Super Stride Formal
9
Shoes
10 Cap Badge with NEEPCO

SECURITY logo

11 Jersey Woolen

Industrial Safety Shoes
DMS Type

12
13 Web Nylon Belt

Jacket Warm with Hoodie

14 Combat

15 Lanyard

Total Order Value (in INR)

Consignee Details

Model

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

SUPERSTRIDE

NA

DMS TYPE

NA

NA

Ordered
Quantity

353

2471

353
706
777
353

353

459

353

353

353

353

353

353

353

Unit

No

Metre

Pair

Pair

Metre

No

No

Metre

Pair

No

No

Pair

No

No

No

Price per Unit inclusive of all
Duties and Taxes (in INR)

770.0

381.0

149.0
60.0

345.0
121.0

110.0

345.0

1406.0

108.0

370.0

1499.0

210.0

1900.0

62.0

Total Price (inclusive of all
Duties and Taxes (in INR))

271810.0

941451.0

52597.0

42360.0

268065.0

42713.0

38830.0

158355.0

496318.0

38124.0

130610.0

529147.0

74130.0

670700.0

21886.0

3777096.0




S.No Consignee

Lal Singh Hrangkhawl
Ishrangkhawl.neepco@nic.in
Brookland Compound,
Lower New Colony, Shillong
EAST KHASI HILLS
MEGHALAYA - 793003

Terms & Conditions

e 1. This issues under the power delegated to Ministries/Department of the Government of India/organization/state vide Annexure to schedule V of
the Delegation of Financial Power Rules, 1978 as amended from time to time or as per applicable delegation of financial power rules as approved

Lot
No.

Item

Clothing for Shirt and Trouser
Clothing for Shirt Angola
Clothing for Trouser Woolen

Jersey Woolen

Jacket Warm with Hoodie
Combat

Water Proof Rain Coat with
Cap

Socks Woolen

Beret Cap

Cap Badge with NEEPCO
SECURITY logo

Web Nylon Belt

Lanyard

Shoulder Title NEEPCO

Whistle

Super Stride Formal Shoes

Industrial Safety Shoes DMS
Type

Quantity

2471

777

459

353

353

353

706

353

353

353
353
353
353

353

353

and amended time to time by the competent authority of the buyer organization.

Delivery Start After

23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023
23-Jan-2023
23-Jan-2023
23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023

23-Jan-2023

Delivery To Be
Completed By

24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023
24-Mar-2023
24-Mar-2023
24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023

24-Mar-2023

Note: This is system generated file. No signature is required. Print out of this document is not valid for payment/ transaction purpose.




