

Sanction Order

Sanction No: 511687729992391 Sanction Date: 23-Jan-2023

Sanction of the competent authority is hereby conveyed for incurring an expenditure of amount as under towards the cost of Purchase order/Contract placed on the Seller for Supply of Goods/Services as per the contract for making payment to the Seller subject to deduction of TDS as applicable:

Organisation Details		Buyer Details		
Times	Control DCII	Name:	NYANBEMO KITHAN	
Type:	Central PSU	Designation:	DGM C	
Ministry:	Ministry of Power	Email ID:	nkithan.neepco@nic.in	
Department:	Hydro Power	GSTIN:		
Organisation Name:	North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited		Brookland Compound, Lower New Colony, Shillong	
Office Name:	Contracts and Procurement department shillong	Address:	EAST KHASI HILLS MEGHALAYA - 793003	

Financial Approval Detail

Designation of official providing Administration approval: Executive Director (C&P)

IFD Concurrence / Competent Authority (HOD / Head of Office) Approval NO

Budget availablity YES

Chief General Manager (Finance) -Designation of official providing Financial approval:

Concurrence

Seller Details

Company Name: J B TEXTILES

Email ID: jbtextilesmarketing@gmail.com

J B TEXTILES

Address: East Khasi hills

MEGHALAYA - 793001

Product Details

#	Item Description	Model	Ordered Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit inclusive of all Duties and Taxes (in INR)	Total Price (inclusive of all Duties and Taxes (in INR))
1	Water Proof Rain Coat with Cap	NA	353	No	770.0	271810.0
2	Clothing for Shirt and Trouser	NA	2471	Metre	381.0	941451.0
3	Shoulder Title NEEPCO	NA	353	Pair	149.0	52597.0
4	Socks Woolen	NA	706	Pair	60.0	42360.0
5	Clothing for Shirt Angola	NA	777	Metre	345.0	268065.0
6	Whistle	NA	353	No	121.0	42713.0
7	Beret Cap	NA	353	No	110.0	38830.0
8	Clothing for Trouser Woolen	NA	459	Metre	345.0	158355.0
9	Super Stride Formal Shoes	SUPERSTRIDE	353	Pair	1406.0	496318.0
10	Cap Badge with NEEPCO SECURITY logo	NA	353	No	108.0	38124.0
11	Jersey Woolen	NA	353	No	370.0	130610.0
12	Industrial Safety Shoes DMS Type	DMS TYPE	353	Pair	1499.0	529147.0
13	Web Nylon Belt	NA	353	No	210.0	74130.0
14	Jacket Warm with Hoodie Combat	NA	353	No	1900.0	670700.0
15	Lanyard	NA	353	No	62.0	21886.0
Tota	l Order Value (in INR)	3777096.0				

Consignee Details

S.No	Consignee	Item	Lot No.	Quantity	Delivery Start After	Delivery To Be Completed By
	Lal Singh Hrangkhawl Ishrangkhawl.neepco@nic.in Brookland Compound, Lower New Colony, Shillong EAST KHASI HILLS MEGHALAYA - 793003	Clothing for Shirt and Trouser	-	2471	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Clothing for Shirt Angola	-	777	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Clothing for Trouser Woolen	-	459	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Jersey Woolen	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Jacket Warm with Hoodie Combat	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Water Proof Rain Coat with Cap	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Socks Woolen	-	706	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
1		Beret Cap	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Cap Badge with NEEPCO SECURITY logo	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Web Nylon Belt	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Lanyard	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Shoulder Title NEEPCO	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Whistle	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Super Stride Formal Shoes	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023
		Industrial Safety Shoes DMS Type	-	353	23-Jan-2023	24-Mar-2023

Terms & Conditions

• 1. This issues under the power delegated to Ministries/Department of the Government of India/organization/state vide Annexure to schedule V of the Delegation of Financial Power Rules, 1978 as amended from time to time or as per applicable delegation of financial power rules as approved and amended time to time by the competent authority of the buyer organization.

Note: This is system generated file. No signature is required. Print out of this document is not valid for payment/ transaction purpose.